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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo LG 328.900 85.075 81.800 79.375 82.650
11 1 1

339 Elena Menchaca 9.750 9.225 9.3508.925
301 Cambell Boggess 9.675 9.325 9.2009.350
302 Emma Garvin 9.600 9.525 9.2259.000
323 Olivia Green 9.550 9.350 9.0508.650
338 Abigail Koss 9.350 9.525 9.1509.025
341 Graciela Williamson 9.350 8.525 9.0508.200
340 Marisela Pena 9.350 7.950 9.1008.250
303 Abigail Sparks 9.250 9.200 9.2758.750
355 Aviana Gomez 9.200 9.175 9.2509.225

2 United LG 321.300 84.050 81.050 75.950 80.250
22 2 2

304 Abigail Sikon 9.625 8.800 8.7508.625
360 Alissa Romero 9.575 8.900 8.7758.925
358 Suzanna Elizalde 9.575 9.150 8.6508.175
375 Ava Logan 9.525 8.975 8.7757.750
359 Kailea Miller 9.450 9.200 9.4758.950
361 Kaylee Truss 9.350 9.150 8.9258.925
345 Madison Schultz 9.100 9.200 9.2757.650
344 Nadia Gousman 9.050 8.800 8.8508.725
357 Elisa Contreras 8.800 8.875 8.7758.225

3 NWK LG 248.500 66.350 59.125 60.425 62.600
33 4 3

317 Isabella Santiago 9.775 9.400 9.3509.525
351 Jade Garza 9.575 8.425 8.7758.975
389 Hannah Brittain 9.550 8.800 8.6508.675
370 Araceli Bocanegra 9.550 8.500 9.1008.500
300 Kaylin Drozd 9.500 8.750 8.9008.800
318 Nevaeh Gonzalez 9.300 7.650 8.8757.975
319 Jesaeh Gonzalez 9.100 7.600 8.9507.975

4 Artemov LG 244.225 65.975 60.900 55.650 61.700
44 3 4

395 Aniya Ross 9.700 8.900 8.8508.025
362 Lainie Bolton 9.675 9.325 9.2508.375
363 Sahiary Cruz 9.475 9.225 9.0508.850
377 Alexandria Emanuel 9.450 8.925 7.9007.675
305 Taylor Carlton 9.425 7.300 8.9757.275
346 Kayla Baker 9.400 9.025 8.8258.225
378 Keely Varady 8.850 8.200 8.8507.225

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2015 District 7 Championships Level 3/5
Team Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 10/11/2015 7:10:17 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Powerhouse TNT LG 214.050 55.875 52.350 53.075 52.750
65 5 5

384 Katelyn Dammon 9.575 9.100 9.0508.950
313 Alyna Gonzalez 9.500 7.950 8.6758.925
314 Anneliese Sarsfield 9.400 8.950 8.9258.725
349 Mackenzie McGlaughlin 9.325 9.200 9.1259.175
368 Hailey Jonilas 9.325 9.300 8.9759.050
312 Kaelynn Fischl 8.750 7.850 8.0008.250

6 Dysarz LG 210.000 55.050 51.150 50.575 53.225
57 6 6

379 Alexiah Leal 9.250 8.700 9.2009.150
380 Madison Deaver 9.250 8.950 8.8508.450
347 Madison Baird 9.200 8.900 9.1258.250
396 Aaliyah Leal 9.150 9.225 9.0258.875
364 Sara Henning 9.100 7.825 9.0258.275
397 Payten Keck-Baker 9.100 7.550 8.0007.575

7 Cornerstone LG 201.975 55.125 48.425 47.850 50.575
76 7 7

385 Tais Lopez 9.400 8.700 9.2008.225
329 Rianna Ramas 9.325 8.825 8.9758.750
401 Morelia Moreno 9.250 8.000 8.6758.300
400 Zammira Lopez 9.200 8.400 8.2258.375
331 Miranda Perez 9.150 8.150 8.6007.800
330 Lily Ruan 8.800 6.350 6.9006.400
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